EXTENSION TABLE ASSEMBLY

PARTS LIST 350/650/850-52T-EXTENSION TABLE ASSEMBLY

REF.NO. PARTS NO. DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATION QY
1 TJ35007028 EXTENSION TABLE 1
2 GB/T6170 HEX NUT M6 8
3 GB/T97.1 WASHER 6 8
4 TJ35009008 CONNECTING ANGLE 2
5 GB/T5780 HEXAGON BOLT M6X20 4
6 GB/T950 WOOD SCREW WITH ROUND HEAD 14
7 GB/T819.1 CROSS RECESSED COUNTERSUNK HEAD SCREW M6X20 4
8 1J35007031 SUPPORT LEGS 2
9 GB/T6170 HEX NUT M12 4
10 TJ35007032 STABILIZER BLADE 2
11 GB/15780 HEXAGON BOLT M12X50 2
12 GB/T196.2 Large Washer grade C 6 4




ASSEMBLAGE DE LA TABLE D'EXTENSION

LISTE DES PIECES 350/650/850-52T ASSEMBLAGE DE LA TABLE D'EXTENSION

REF.NO. PARTS NO. DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATION  QTY
1 1J35007028 TABLE D'EXTENSION 1
2 GB/T6170 ECROU HEXAGONAL Mé 8
3 GB/197.1 RONDELLE 6 8
4 7J35009008 ANGLE DE CONNEXION 2
5 GB/T5780 BOULON HEXAGONAL M6X20 4
6 GB/T950 VIS ABOIS A TETE RONDE 14
7 GB/T819.1 VIS A TETE FRAISEE A EMPREINTE CRUCIFORME M6X20 4
8 7J35007031 JAMBE D'APPUI 2
9 GB/T6170 ECROU HEXAGONAL M12 4
10 1J35007032 PIEDS DE REGLAGE 2
11 GB/15780 BOULON HEXAGONAL M12X50 2
12 GB/T196.2 Grande rondelle grade C 6 4




	页 1
	页面提取自－
	页 1


